
35 Night Transatlantic Cruise  

Roundtrip from Boston, Massachusetts 

Aboard the ms Zaandam 
July 18 - August 22, 2020  

Large Interior Staterooms  
(Some Accessible) | Category L 

2 lower beds convertible to 1 queen-
size bed and shower. All L-category 
staterooms also have 1 sofa bed & 
Pullman upper. 

Large Ocean-View Staterooms 
(Some Accessible) | Category FF 

2 lower beds convertible to 1 queen-
size bed, bathtub & shower. 
(Ambulatory accessible rooms have 
roll-in shower only.)  

Vista Suites | Category BB 
2 lower beds convertible to 1 queen-
size bed, 1 sofa bed, whirlpool bath  
& shower, sitting area, private veran-
dah, mini-bar, refrigerator, floor-to-
ceiling windows. 
 

Please note: Stateroom images and features are samples only. Actual furniture, fixtures, colors, configurations and window/porthole views may vary. 

The most exciting and glamorous way to 
cross the Atlantic is by cruise ship!   
Days at sea may be spent taking advantage of the 

many onboard activities available on today's modern 

ships. Whether you want to catch a movie, catch 

some rays or catch up on some reading you can do  

as much or as little as you choose.   

Ports of Call  
Boston, Massachusetts | Bar Harbor, Maine | Red Bay, 

Canada | Qaqortoq, Greenland | Reykjavik, Iceland |  

Djupivogur, Iceland | Geiranger, Norway | Alesund, 

Norway | Bergen, Norway | Amsterdam,  Netherlands 

| Dublin, Ireland | Thorshavn, Denmark | Seydisfjor-

dur, Iceland | Akureyri, Iceland | Isafjord, Iceland | 

Nanortalik, Greenland | St. Anthony, Newfoundland | 

St. Johns, Newfoundland | Halifax, Nova Scotia  

 
Per Person  Prices from   

$7,699  
(as low as $6,544 with Mariner Number) 

+ $695 Taxes & Fees 

$8,299 
(as low as $7,469 with Mariner Number) 

+ $695 Taxes & Fees 

$15,499 
(as low as $14,724 with Mariner Number) 

+ $695 Taxes & Fees 

Akureyri, Iceland 

Alesund, Norway 

CALL  

(425) 644-7447
(877) 644-7447 

EMAIL 

cruises@admiralcruises.com 

 Website: admiralcruises.com 

 

CALL TODAY! Availability is Limited 

mailto:cruises@admiralcruises.com
http://www.admiralcruises.com


DATEDATEDATE   PORTPORTPORT   ARRIVALARRIVALARRIVAL   DEPARTUREDEPARTUREDEPARTURE   

Sat, Jul 18, 2020 Boston, Massachusetts, US Check In Starts at 1:00 pm -- 5:00 pm 

Sun, Jul 19, 2020 Bar Harbor, Maine, US - Tender Required Wheelchair Access Limited 7:00 am 5:00 pm 

Mon, Jul 20, 2020 At Sea -- -- 

Tue, Jul 21, 2020 At Sea -- -- 

Wed, Jul 22, 2020 
Red Bay, Labrador, Canada - Tender Required Wheelchair Access Limited 
Route Subject To Weather/Ice 8:00 am 4:00 pm 

Thu, Jul 23, 2020 At Sea -- -- 

Fri, Jul 24, 2020 
Qaqortoq, Greenland - Tender Required Wheelchair Access Limited Times  
Subject to Weather Cond 10:00 am 6:00 pm 

Sat, Jul 25, 2020 Cruising Prince Christian Sound Cruising Only - Route Subject to Weather/Ice -- -- 

Sun, Jul 26, 2020 At Sea -- -- 

Mon, Jul 27, 2020 Reykjavik, Iceland - Overnight 8:00 am -- 

Tue, Jul 28, 2020 Reykjavik, Iceland -- 3:00 pm 

Wed, Jul 29, 2020 Scenic Cruising Berufjordur - Cruising Only -- -- 

Wed, Jul 29, 2020 Djupivogur, Iceland - Tender Required Wheelchair Access Limited 10:00 am 7:00 pm 

Thu, Jul 30, 2020 At Sea -- -- 

Fri, Jul 31, 2020 Geiranger, Norway - Tender Required Wheelchair Access Limited 10:00 am 11:00 pm 

Fri, Jul 31, 2020 Cruising Geirangerfjord Cruising Only -- -- 

Sat, Aug 01, 2020 Alesund, Norway 8:00 am 5:00 pm 

Sun, Aug 02, 2020 Bergen, Norway 8:00 am 5:00 pm 

Mon, Aug 03, 2020 At Sea -- -- 

Tue, Aug 04, 2020 Amsterdam, The Netherlands - Overnight Times Subject to Canal Transit 8:00 am -- 

Wed, Aug 05, 2020 Amsterdam, The Netherlands - Times Subject to Canal Transit -- 3:00 pm 

Thu, Aug 06, 2020 At Sea -- -- 

Fri, Aug 07, 2020 Dublin, Ireland - Times Subject to Tidal Cond 10:00 am 8:00 pm 

Sat, Aug 08, 2020 At Sea -- -- 

Sun, Aug 09, 2020 Torshavn, Faroe Islands 8:00 am 4:00 pm 

Sun, Aug 09, 2020 Cruising Skopen Fjord - Cruising Only -- -- 

Mon, Aug 10, 2020 Seydisfjordur, Iceland 10:00 am 6:00 pm 

Tue, Aug 11, 2020 Akureyri, Iceland 8:00 am 5:00 pm 

Tue, Aug 11, 2020 Scenic Cruising Eyjafjordur - Cruising Only -- -- 

Wed, Aug 12, 2020 Isafjordur, Iceland - Tender Required Wheelchair Access Limited 8:00 am 5:00 pm 

Wed, Aug 12, 2020 Scenic Cruising Isafjardurdjur - Cruising Only -- -- 

Thu, Aug 13, 2020 At Sea -- -- 

Fri, Aug 14, 2020 Cruising Prince Christian Sound - Cruising Only Route Subject to Weather/Ice -- -- 

Sat, Aug 15, 2020 Nanortalik, Greenland - Tender Required Wheelchair Access Limited 7:00 am 2:00 pm 

Sun, Aug 16, 2020 At Sea -- -- 

Mon, Aug 17, 2020 
St Anthony, Newfoundland, Canada - Tender Required Wheelchair Access  
Limited Route Subject to Weather/Ice 8:00 am 5:00 pm 

Tue, Aug 18, 2020 St Johns, Newfoundland, Canada - Route Subject to Weather/Ice 10:00 am 8:00 pm 

Wed, Aug 19, 2020 At Sea -- -- 

Thu, Aug 20, 2020 Halifax, Nova Scotia, Canada 8:00 am 4:00 pm 

Fri, Aug 21, 2020 At Sea -- -- 

Sat, Aug 22, 2020 Boston, Massachusetts, US 7:00 am -- 
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